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Prova 16 Femin., 50m Bruços Absolutos
12.03.2022 - 16:41 Resultados
Rec Nacional Absoluto 31.35 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 2017
Rec Regional Absoluto 31.88 Ana Marisa Brito SLB Coimbra 2009
Rec Regional Sen 31.88 Ana Marisa Brito SLB Coimbra 2009
Rec Regional Jun 2 32.80 Diana Duarte Gomes INDANL Loule 2006
Rec Regional Jun 1 32.90 Diana Duarte Gomes INDANL Budapest (HUN) 2005
Rec Regional Juv A 32.62 Maria Carolina Rosa SCP Faro 2009
Rec Regional Juv B 34.52 Ana Marisa Brito SCP Jamor 2004

TAC - Fem Juv B: 40.24;  Juv A: 40.24;  Jun 2: 39.85;  Jun 1: 40.24;  Sen: 39.67
Pontos: FINA 2021

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Juvenis B

1. Matilde Militao Guerra 08 ADR Colegio Int Monte Maior 37.11 37.11 497
Campeã Regional Juvenil B

2. Yasmin Ruth Bexigas 08 Gesloures - Gestão Equipamentos E.M. 41.60 39.54 411
3. Teresa Bonita Oliveira 08 Clube Naval Setubalense 42.68 39.55 410

Juvenis A

1. Clara Vieira Tojo 07 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38.14 36.84 508
Campeã Regional Juvenil A

2. Catarina Andrade Franco 07 Gesloures - Gestão Equipamentos E.M. 37.36 37.20 493
3. Leonor Carreiro Rodrigues 07 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38.62 37.41 485
4. Beatriz Heitor Cachaco 07 Gesloures - Gestão Equipamentos E.M. 39.38 37.72 473
5. Alice Gomes Durao 07 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 39.56 39.11 424
6. Matilde Anjos Frischknecht 07 Clube Naval Setubalense 39.49 39.62 408
7. Ines Sofia Pires 07 Despertarecorde 39.54 41.72 349

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

Juniores

1. Rebeca Leonor Antunes 06 Sport Alges e Dafundo 34.18 34.33 628
Campeã Regional Junior

2. Carolina Fonseca Gomes 05 Sporting Clube de Portugal 39.85 37.10 497
3. Catarina Maria Santos 05 Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto 39.08 38.49 445
4. Matilde Aparicio Pereira 06 Clube Natacao da Amadora 38.68 38.53 444
5. Maria Carolina Vargas 05 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38.49 38.89 432
6. Matilde Aleixo Duarte 05 Clube Naval Setubalense 45.39 45.58 268

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

DNS Madalena Correa Sa 06 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 36.61

Seniores

1. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Clube Natação de Lisboa 34.99 35.10 587
Campeã Regional Sénior

2. Luana Correia Rodrigues 01 Clube Futebol Os Belenenses 35.46 35.80 553
3. Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Clube Natação de Lisboa 36.07 36.86 507
4. Andreia Wongsangnoi Alves 03 ADR Colegio Int Monte Maior 35.18 37.03 500
5. Marta Pereira Domingos 04 Soc.Filarmónica União A. Piedense 37.04 37.29 490
6. Manoella Saad Barbosa 02 Clube Natação de Lisboa 39.67 37.31 489
7. Catarina Nunes Costa 04 Gesloures - Gestão Equipamentos E.M. 37.11 37.70 474
8. Aleksandra Bozanic Borcic 04 Sport Alges e Dafundo 37.81 38.13 458
9. Natacha Sofia Silva 02 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38.01 38.88 432

10. Soraia Guerra Rolim 95 Clube de Instr e Rec do Laranjeiro 39.04 39.24 420
11. Carolina Porem Henriques 04 Vikings Sports Club 39.67 40.69 377

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

DNS Margarida Filipe Ferreira 04 Soc.Filarmónica União A. Piedense 34.29
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Prova 16, Femin., 50m Bruços

Absolutos

1. Rebeca Leonor Antunes 06 Sport Alges e Dafundo 34.18 34.33 628
2. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Clube Natação de Lisboa 34.99 35.10 587
3. Luana Correia Rodrigues 01 Clube Futebol Os Belenenses 35.46 35.80 553
4. Clara Vieira Tojo 07 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38.14 36.84 508
5. Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Clube Natação de Lisboa 36.07 36.86 507
6. Andreia Wongsangnoi Alves 03 ADR Colegio Int Monte Maior 35.18 37.03 500
7. Carolina Fonseca Gomes 05 Sporting Clube de Portugal 39.85 37.10 497
8. Matilde Militao Guerra 08 ADR Colegio Int Monte Maior 37.11 37.11 497
9. Catarina Andrade Franco 07 Gesloures - Gestão Equipamentos E.M. 37.36 37.20 493

10. Marta Pereira Domingos 04 Soc.Filarmónica União A. Piedense 37.04 37.29 490
11. Manoella Saad Barbosa 02 Clube Natação de Lisboa 39.67 37.31 489
12. Leonor Carreiro Rodrigues 07 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38.62 37.41 485
13. Catarina Nunes Costa 04 Gesloures - Gestão Equipamentos E.M. 37.11 37.70 474
14. Beatriz Heitor Cachaco 07 Gesloures - Gestão Equipamentos E.M. 39.38 37.72 473
15. Aleksandra Bozanic Borcic 04 Sport Alges e Dafundo 37.81 38.13 458
16. Catarina Maria Santos 05 Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto 39.08 38.49 445
17. Matilde Aparicio Pereira 06 Clube Natacao da Amadora 38.68 38.53 444
18. Natacha Sofia Silva 02 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38.01 38.88 432
19. Maria Carolina Vargas 05 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38.49 38.89 432
20. Alice Gomes Durao 07 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 39.56 39.11 424
21. Soraia Guerra Rolim 95 Clube de Instr e Rec do Laranjeiro 39.04 39.24 420
22. Yasmin Ruth Bexigas 08 Gesloures - Gestão Equipamentos E.M. 41.60 39.54 411
23. Teresa Bonita Oliveira 08 Clube Naval Setubalense 42.68 39.55 410
24. Matilde Anjos Frischknecht 07 Clube Naval Setubalense 39.49 39.62 408
25. Carolina Porem Henriques 04 Vikings Sports Club 39.67 40.69 377

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

26. Ines Sofia Pires 07 Despertarecorde 39.54 41.72 349
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

27. Matilde Aleixo Duarte 05 Clube Naval Setubalense 45.39 45.58 268
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

DNS Madalena Correa Sa 06 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 36.61
DNS Margarida Filipe Ferreira 04 Soc.Filarmónica União A. Piedense 34.29
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